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SYNOPSIS OF CLASS XII RESULT IN YEAR 2023-2024

NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF 1ST DIVISIONS

NO. OF 2ND DIVISIONS

NO. OF 3RD DIVISIONS

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE

TOTAL NO OF A1 & A2

TOTAL NO OF B1 & B2

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

STREAM DETAILS

SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS

TOTAL NO. APPEARED

NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED

NO. OF DISTINCTIONS

FIRST DIVISIONS

SECOND DIVISIONS

A1 & A2

B1 & B(0.00 %)2

HIGHEST

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE

 366 

 365 

 0 

 1 

 0 

 360 

 5 

 0 

 108 

 1097 

 494 

 35 

 109 

 185 

 1412 

 8 

 82.79

HIGHEST PERCENTAGE  98.80

99.72 Percent

0.00 Percent

0.27 Percent

0.00 Percent

98.63 Percent

1.36 Percent

0.00 Percent

29.58 Percent

59.94 Percent

STUDENTS SECURING 5 DISTINCTION

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 & A2 GRADE

STUDENTS SECURING ONLY A1 GRADE

AVERAGE ACHIEVEMENT

26.99 Percent

9.56 Percent

29.78 Percent

50.54 Percent

77.15 Percent

 126  140  99

 499

 0

 126

 398

 168

 13

 37

 67

 126  141 

 137

 3

 403

 199

 12

 42

 65

 523

 98

 1

 296

 127

 10

 30

 53

 390

 99 

96.40 Percent 98.80 Percent97.80 Percent

83.92 Percent 81.41 Percent 83.33 Percent

(100.00 %)

(100.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(10.32 %)

(29.37 %)

(53.17 %)

(99.29 %)

(2.13 %)

(8.51 %)

(29.79 %)

(46.10 %)

(97.16 %) (98.99 %)

(1.01 %)

(100.00 %)

(10.10 %)

(30.30 %)

(53.54 %)

Percent

Percent

ARTS KOMAL BINDAL 98.80 Percent

COMMERCE ANUSHKA GUPTA 97.80 Percent

SCIENCE BHUVNESH AGGARWAL 96.40 Percent

SCIENCE SIMAR REKHI 96.40 Percent

IN TERMS OF %STRENGTHPARTICULARS

 3.85AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD

ACCOUNTANCY( 1 ), BUSINESS STUDIES( 1 ), CHEMISTRY( 1 ), ENGLISH CORE( 1 ), HISTORY( 1 ), PAINTING( 2 ), PHYSICS( 1 )

 32 

ACCOUNTANCY( 4 ), BUSINESS STUDIES( 4 ), COMPUTER SCIENCE( 4 ), ECONOMICS( 6 ), ENGLISH CORE( 3 ), GEOGRAPHY( 1 ), HISTORY( 2 ), 

MATHEMATICS( 3 ), PAINTING( 2 ), PHYSICAL EDUCATION( 1 ), POLITICAL SCIENCE( 1 ), PSYCHOLOGY( 1 )

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB

NO. OF STUDENTS ABSENT

NO. OF STUDENTS COMPARTMENT

NO. OF STUDENTS FAILED  0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

THIRD DIVISIONS  0 0 0

AVERAGE DISTINCTION PER CHILD

STUDENTS WITH 90% AND ABOVE  33 38 41

INSTANCE OF 99 % MARKS IN SUB

INSTANCE OF 100 % MARKS IN SUB  4

 17 8

 3 1

 7

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 3.96

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 3.93

(0.00 %)

(0.71 %)

(0.00 %)

(0.00 %)

 3.70


